For detailed information visit www.elsema.com39
Pe
nt
aF
OB
®
 S
ER
IE
S
Hard Wired PentaFOB® Transmitter
DESCRIPTION
The FOB43301W is a 1-channel PentaFOB® transmitter designed to be used with external
normally open or normally closed contact closure. You can wire in push buttons or easily
integrate it into your existing equipment. The transmitter is housed in a compact enclosure
with terminal block for easy wiring. A line of sight operating range of 100 metres is possible.
The transmitter is powered by 2 x AAA batteries and has a low battery indicator. LED will
start fl ashing when the battery is low.
FEATURES
) 2 x AAA battery operated
) 100m line of sight operation possible
) Simultaneously transmits the encrypted code on 5
diff erent frequencies, making it impossible for the
remote to be interfered with or jammed
) Uses frequency-hopping spread spectrum (FHSS)
) Designed in Australia
) Competitive pricing
Ideal for wireless push button, PLC controls or
anywhere else you need a wireless signal to transmit
a contact closure.
FOB43301W
TECHNICAL DATA
Supply Voltage 2 x AAA Battery
Operating Frequency 433.100 to 434.700MHz
Operating Range 100 metres line of sight
Number of Inputs 1 dry contact (Normally Open or Normally Closed)
Connections Screw type terminal block.
Dimensions 65mm x 60mm x 35mm
Useable Receivers All Elsema 433MHz Penta series